
Remarks from site on the 'Requisition by Site Report of purchase division 

Company 
Site: 
Report From/ To 

Modi Realty Pocharam LLP 
Nilgiri Heights 
30.10.2022 to 05.11.2022 

05.11.2022 
A.Sravani 
G.vijay ra 

Date: 

Prepared by 
Approved by 

Report Date 
List of requisitions numbers missing in the report: 
List of requisitions where PO/WO not prepared 3 working days after requisition: 

Req No. 

05.11.22 

Req Date Serial no of ltem Description Reason for not preparing PO/WO 

item in Req 
182286 01.11.22 Fishing net Po to be issue. 

List of requisitions where PO/WO is prepared and items have not been received at site beyond the lead time 
Req No. Details of discussion with supplier Serial no of Item Description 

item in Req. 
Req Date 

182103 08.08.22 CI Electrode Po to be sent to supplier . supplier arranging 

material. 
Partly delivered. balance to be receive. 
Partly delivered balance to be receive. 

Partly delivered. balance to be receive. 

182143 29.08.22 Z angle templates 

Grills 
Wires 
Denver beige 
PVC plumbing mater1al 
CPVC plumbing 
Kitchen cabinet 
PVC material 
Z angle templates 
Plastic blue sheet 
Wires 
Service wire 
Starter 

CPVC material 
PVC material 
Epoxy myk 

03.09.22 
10.09.22 
09.09.22 
22.09.22 

182153 
182176 
182180 
182199 

182235 
182238 
182255 
182258 
182263 
182272 
182276 

10 

Partly received. 
Partly delivered. balance to be receive 
Partly delivered. balance to be receive 

Supplier not responding. required urgent 
Partly delivered . balance to be receive. 
Partly delivered . balance to be receive 

Next week delivery. 
Partly delivered. balance to be receive. 

Next week delivery . 
Next week delivery 
Next week delivery 
Next week delivery. 
Next week delivery. 

1,2 & 16 
03.10.22 11 
07.10.22 to 3 

4,6 &8 19.10.22 
19.10.22 
21.10.22 
31.10.22 
31.10.22 
31.10.22 
31.10.22 
31.10.22 

6 & 

182277 

182278 
182280 
182281 

1 to 9 
1 to 14 

31.10.22 

No. of gate passes issued this week: 
Delivery van site visit on: 
Inward report (MRN/other) & stock report emailed in pdf format to purchase? 

Items not ordered but received: 
Other corrections & remarks: NilL 
Details of steel & cement stock: Cement bags 
SI. No 

From No. 
| 01.11.22 , 03.11.22 & 05.11.22. 

nil nil To No. nil 

Yes 

Tor size Wt per mtr. - | Wt. for 12 mtr Stock at site 

rod-kgsS 
4.74 

7.404 
10.68 
18.96 
29.64 

Stock at site in Previous weeks stock in 

- no of rods tons 
1582 
405 
468 
263 
236 

kgs tons 

8mm 
1Omm 
12mm 
16mm 

20mm 

395 
617 
89 

1.58 
2.47 
3.86 

0.349 

0.444 
I.388 
3.7 792 
5.335 
6,021 

1.5 
4 

5.5 
6. 25mm 46.32 75 6.4 

6.32 32mm 
Binding wire 
250 bags 

75.84 0.00 
1000 250 

OPC stock OPC last 300 bags PPC/PSC 0 bags PPC/PSC last 0 bags 
weeks stock stock weeks stock 
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