Remarks from site on the 'Requisition by Site Report' of purchase division

Company:	M	odi Realty Pochar	ram LLP D	ate:	05.11.2	05.11.2022			
Site:		lgiri Heights	P	repared by:	A.Srava	nni			
Report From	/To 30	.10.2022 to 05.11		pproved by:	G.vijay	raj			
					h-				
Report Date		.11.22				1			
List of requisi	tions numbers m	ssing in the repor	rt:			<i>V</i>			
			3 working days a		Doore	- for not no		na DO/IVO	
Req No.	Req Da	te Serial no item in R		escription	Reason for not preparing PO/WO			ng PO/WO	
182286	01.11.2			ing net	Po to be issue.				
List of requisit	tions where PO/V	VO is prepared an	d items have not b	peen received a	at site beyond the	e lead time:			
Reg No.	Req Dat			escription	Details	of discussion	on wi	th supplier§	
ried rie.	req But	item in Re		Somption				••	
182103	08.08.22	the second secon	CI Electrod	e	Po to be sent to supplier a material .		supplier arrang		
102142	20.08.20		71- +	-1-4		livered hal	ance	to he receive	
182143	29.08.22		Z angle tem	piates	Partly delivered balance to be rece Partly delivered balance to be recei				
182153	03.09.22		Grills						
182176	10.09.22		Wires		Partly delivered balance to be received				
182180	09.09.22		Denver beig		Partly received .				
182199	22.09.22					ly delivered balance to be receive.			
182235	03.10.22		CPVC plum			delivered balance to be receive			
182238	07.10.22		Kitchen cab			t responding . required urgent			
182255	19.10.22		PVC materia				ed balance to be receive.		
182258	19.10.22		Z angle tem				ed balance to be receive.		
182263	21.10.22		Plastic blue	sheet			week delivery . d . balance to be receive .		
182272	31.10.22		Wires						
182276	31.10.22		Service wire				week delivery .		
182277	31.10.22	1	Starter			Vext week d			
182278	31.10.22	1 to 9	CPVC mater			Vext week d			
182280	31.10.22	1 to 14	PVC materia	ıl		Next week delivery .			
182281	31.10.22	2	Epoxy myk			Vext week d	eliver	у.	
Jo of cata assa	: 1 41:	-1		F. N.	'1 m	27		.,	
	es issued this we	ek:		From No.		o No.		nil	
Delivery van sit		-1		.11.22 & 05.11	1.22 .	**			
		ск героп етапес	d in pdf format to	purchase?		Yes			
ems not ordere									
	s & remarks: Nil								
	& cement stock :		777. 0	7					
l. No	Tor size	Wt per mtr	Wt. for 12 mtr				Previous weeks stock in		
1	9	kgs	rod – kgs	- no of rods		tons	tons		
1.	8mm	.395	4.74			349			
2.	10mm	.617	7.404			444			
3.	12mm	.89	10.68	468		388			
4.	16mm	1.58	18.96	263		792			
5.	20mm	2.47	29.64	236		335			
6.	25mm	3,86	46.32	75		021		6	
7.	32mm	6.32	75.84	0.00					
8.	Binding wire	-		1000				2	
C stock	250 bags	OPC last weeks stock	300 bags	PPC/PSC stock	0 bags		PC/PSC last 0 bags eeks stock		

ils	Project Manager	Admin Officer/Manager	Admin Audit
		5	
3	ر	f	
е	05.11.22	05.11.22	
Notes: 1. * Send a copy of the mi	Notes: 1. * Send a copy of the mission requisitions to Parallel Send a copy of the mission requisitions to Parallel Send a copy of the mission requisitions to Parallel Send a copy of the mission requisitions to Parallel Send and Copy of the mission requisition to Parallel Send a copy of the mission requisition to Parallel Send a copy of the mission requisition to Parallel Send a copy of the mission requisition to Parallel Send a copy of the mission requisition to Parallel Send a copy of the mission requisition to Parallel Send a copy of the mission requisition to Parallel Send a copy of the mission requisition to Parallel Send a copy of the mission requisition to Parallel Send a copy of the mission requisition to Parallel Send a copy of the mission requisition to Parallel Send a copy of the mission requisition to Parallel Send a copy of the mission requisition to Parallel Send a copy of the mission requisition to Parallel Send a copy of the mission requisition to the copy of the mission requisition to the mission requisition to the copy of the mission requisition requisition to the copy of the mission requisition requis	o de la companya de l	and and

ate

roues. I. Sens a copy of the missing requisitions to Purchase immediately. 2 Send this report to purchase/condigroperlies.com, asthmistigned/imperfigerities.com or every Standay. 3 Admin offices shall not leave the site without on unplicing this report 1.4 Enseme that inward numbers are written on the Requisitions, clearly showing the items not received on a daily basis.

5 Nention PO & MRN no. on DCs / bills. 6 Report to be signed by Admin manager & Project manager a its ent of field at its 7, #Suggested remarks - For technical details from site, For negotiations/quotations, Local purchase, For MDs approach/inplut, 8. Suggested remarks - Ready with supplier, Supplier not contacted, Supplier not reachable, Maderain in transit, WO - under inbrination, WO - material for inbrication not searched. The properior of the contacted, Delivery van delay, Delay by purchase assistant, Supplier arranging for material, 9. Purchase to send orphy to this report within one week. 10. Follow up for WO is the responsibility of engineers at site – purchase to write 'NA' in reply to this report. 11. Admin officers/managers must call all suppliers on a daily basis for follow-up – DO NOT CALL PURCHASE!